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Square plates for outriggers 

References Dimensions  
in mm 

Weight 
in Kg 

Load on stand 
in T 

For Crane 
 
 
   
From                  to 

PCS 303 

PCS 404 

PCS 405 

PCS 506 

PCS 606 

PCS 805 

PCS 806 

PCS 1005 

PCS 1006 

PCS 1008 

PCS 1208 

300X300X30 

400X400X40 

400X400X50 

500X500X60 

600X600X60 

800X800X50 

800X800X60 

1000X1000X50 

1000X1000X60 

1000X1000X80 

1200X1200X80 

2.5 

6 

8 

15 

21 

32 

38 

48 

58 

78 

115 

7 

6 

11 

20 

25 

30 

30 

40 

50 

70 

90 

4 

12.5 

14.5 

22 

65 

80 

90 

120 

9.5 

18.5 

20 

50 

85 

100 

130 

150 

 
 
 

+ 150 T 

Supports for standard plates 

References Weight in Kg 
SPS 300 
SPS 400 
SPS 500 
SPS 600 
SPS 800 
SPS 1000 
SPS 1008 
SPS 1200 

4 
6 
8 
10 
15 
20 
20 
26 

Stabilizer plates 

Stabiliser plate supports 
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